hobson.com.au
about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
Type 17 Bugle
Batten Rib Screws
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim all
liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document. HEC product marking is the manufacturing mark of
Hobson Engineering. HEC is a registered trademark of Hobson Engineering.
24
06
21
3D
YK
TYPE 17 BUGLE BATTEN RIB
 CLASS 3 / AS3566 INTERNAL HEX DRIVE
Part QFind Gauge TPI Length Pack
(mm) Qty
T9PW3BH1410050 Q700 14 10 50 1000
T9PW3BH1410065 Q701 14 10 65 500
T9PW3BH1410075 Q702 14 10 75 500
T9PW3BH1410100 Q704 14 10 100 250
T9PW3BH1410125 Q705 14 10 125 250
T9PW3BH1410150 Q706 14 10 150 250
TYPE 17 BUGLE BATTEN RIB
 CLASS 3 / AS3566 INTERNAL HEX DRIVE
Part QFind Gauge TPI Length Pack
(mm) Qty
FXT9PW3BH1410075 FX702 14 10 75 500
FXT9PW3BH1410100 FX704 14 10 100 500
These parts come in
this pack
These parts come
in a handy tub
Applications:
Also available:
Power-TX®
impaX DRIVE BIT 1/4
 Part: TXDIPHXS50050
TYPE 17 BUGLE BATTEN RIB
 CLASS 3 / AS3566 INTERNAL HEX DRIVE
Part QFind Gauge TPI Length Pack
QTY
Bag
QTY
(mm)
FST9PW3BH1410050 FS700 14 10 50 500 100
FST9PW3BH1410065 FS701 14 10 65 250 50
FST9PW3BH1410075 FS702 14 10 75 250 50
FST9PW3BH1410100 FS704 14 10 100 100 50
FST9PW3BH1410125 FS705 14 10 125 100 50
FST9PW3BH1410150 FS706 14 10 150 50 25
These parts come in
a TradePAX Bag